
1399

45°

6538

6001

1513

16
05

4476

4570

1663

-

COLLEGE HOUSE, CLACTON RD
WEELEY HEATH

SITE LAYOUT PLAN
AS PROPOSED

PLANNING

1:500 11/05/2021 SR SR

1809 A3/204 -

C
lacton Road

Be
nt

le
y 

R
oa

d

01/204  SITE LAYOUT PLAN - AS PROPOSED

10 m0 5 m 20 m15 m 25 m 50 m

N

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION:

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV:

AutoCAD SHX Text
BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISION:

AutoCAD SHX Text
PROJECT NO:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING NO:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE:

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED:

AutoCAD SHX Text
TITLE:

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE AT A3:

AutoCAD SHX Text
SITE:

AutoCAD SHX Text
STATUS:


	Sheets and Views
	A3
	TEMP1



